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Description

201703020000
72540

03/02/2017
10:59:24

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
JASON B

201703200000
92730

03/20/2017
01:08:03

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PILKERTON
GREG L

201704180001
30630

04/18/2017
10:26:49

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIMES
DANNY R

201705020001
51060

05/02/2017
11:45:27

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURKS
AMANDA J

201705220001
78710

05/22/2017
03:16:18

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEGRON
DAMON

201706290002
32730

06/29/2017
01:06:57

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDERSLICE
MICHAEL L

201707260002
67670

07/26/2017
09:28:06

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYERLY
MICHAEL D

201709070003
26570

09/07/2017
01:35:09

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROTZER
HEATHER S

201709060003
25160

09/06/2017
11:11:42

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLISON
BOBBY

201710060003
65180

10/06/2017
10:58:15

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PRESSLEY
TRACY D

Instr
#:20040527000
283310

201712040004
33450

12/04/2017
01:48:36

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HYDE
ANTHONY D

Instr
#:20100301000
059960

201803150000
85310

03/15/2018
01:05:54

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
LAURA G

201803150000
85300

03/15/2018
01:05:53

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
TIMOTHY C

201806130002
09820

06/13/2018
03:20:02

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHINSON
JULIA C

201806130002
09930

06/13/2018
03:41:19

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIGG
JENNIFER



201806200002
19260

06/20/2018
11:21:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BOOTHE
MARTY C

Instr
#:20150923000
333120

201807050002
38320

07/05/2018
07:48:49

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPHERD
SAMUEL W

201807050002
38330

07/05/2018
07:48:50

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPHERD
NICOLE K

201807240002
62720

07/24/2018
11:00:27

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE LORI G

201808310003
14580

08/31/2018
11:39:39

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHINSON
AIMEE Q

201812130004
36310

12/13/2018
01:40:29

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HILLIARD
BARBARA A

Instr
#:20150204000
037240

201812190004
42280

12/19/2018
07:18:40

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
DANNY

201905160001
66740

05/16/2019
09:35:04

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YATES DAVID
S

201907250002
67220

07/25/2019
03:09:30

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDREWS
HEATHER
MARIE

201910140003
78210

10/14/2019
02:05:29

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JASON
TURNER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20170215000
055010

201910140003
78200

10/14/2019
02:05:28

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TURNER
JASON B

Instr
#:20170302000
072540

201910210003
86530

10/21/2019
10:06:08

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURCH
JESSICA

201911270004
41610

11/27/2019
10:09:20

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PARTRIDGE
DUSTY L

Instr
#:20150716000
242680

202001080000
11680

01/08/2020
02:17:05

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
KATRINA

202003100000
93900

03/10/2020
09:51:21

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
ANDREA
PATRICIA


