Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201703020000 72540	03/02/2017 10:59:24	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER JASON B						Description
201703200000 92730	03/20/2017 01:08:03	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PILKERTON GREG L						
201704180001 30630	04/18/2017 10:26:49	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIMES DANNY R						
201705020001 51060	05/02/2017 11:45:27	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURKS AMANDA J						
201705220001 78710	05/22/2017 03:16:18	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEGRON DAMON						
201706290002 32730	06/29/2017 01:06:57	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDERSLICE MICHAEL L						
201707260002 67670	07/26/2017 09:28:06	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BYERLY MICHAEL D						
201709070003 26570	09/07/2017 01:35:09	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROTZER HEATHER S						
201709060003 25160	09/06/2017 11:11:42	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLISON BOBBY						
201710060003 65180	10/06/2017 10:58:15	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PRESSLEY TRACY D					Instr #:20040527000 283310	
201712040004 33450	12/04/2017 01:48:36	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HYDE ANTHONY D					Instr #:20100301000 059960	
201803150000 85310	03/15/2018 01:05:54	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER LAURA G						
201803150000 85300	03/15/2018 01:05:53	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER TIMOTHY C						
201806130002 09820	06/13/2018 03:20:02	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTCHINSON JULIA C						
201806130002 09930	06/13/2018 03:41:19	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIGG JENNIFER						

	1	1	ı	ı	ı	_	1			
201806200002 19260	06/20/2018 11:21:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BOOTHE MARTY C				nstr #:20150923000 333120	
201807050002 38320	07/05/2018 07:48:49	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPHERD SAMUEL W					
201807050002 38330	07/05/2018 07:48:50	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPHERD NICOLE K					
201807240002 62720	07/24/2018 11:00:27	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE LORI G					
201808310003 14580	08/31/2018 11:39:39	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTCHINSON AIMEE Q					
201812130004 36310	12/13/2018 01:40:29	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HILLIARD BARBARA A				nstr #:20150204000 037240	
201812190004 42280	12/19/2018 07:18:40	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUNNINGHAM DANNY					
201905160001 66740	05/16/2019 09:35:04	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YATES DAVID S					
201907250002 67220	07/25/2019 03:09:30	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDREWS HEATHER MARIE					
201910140003 78210	10/14/2019 02:05:29	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTI ON INC				nstr #:20170215000 055010	
201910140003 78200	10/14/2019 02:05:28	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TURNER JASON B				nstr #:20170302000 072540	
201910210003 86530	10/21/2019 10:06:08	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURCH JESSICA					
201911270004 41610	11/27/2019 10:09:20	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PARTRIDGE DUSTY L				nstr #:20150716000 242680	
202001080000 11680	01/08/2020 02:17:05	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH KATRINA					
202003100000 93900	03/10/2020 09:51:21	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN ANDREA PATRICIA					